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No 10 ROBLOT Sabrina

Pass 16 1:20.797 1 1:20.797 *

Pass 29 2:36.166 2 1:15.369 *

Pass 42 3:52.120 3 1:15.954

Pass 55 5:07.160 4 1:15.040 *

Pass 68 6:20.881 5 1:13.721 *

Pass 80 7:34.859 6 1:13.978

Pass 93 8:48.516 7 1:13.657 *

Pass 106 10:03.007 8 1:14.491

Pass 119 11:18.263 9 1:15.256

Pass 133 12:33.262 10 1:14.999

Pass 146 13:47.671 11 1:14.409

Pass 159 15:03.397 12 1:15.726

Pass 172 16:17.861 13 1:14.464

No 18 LEFEBVRE Julie

Pass 14 1:20.087 1 1:20.087 *

Pass 28 2:35.628 2 1:15.541 *

Pass 41 3:51.345 3 1:15.717

Pass 54 5:06.181 4 1:14.836 *

Pass 67 6:20.702 5 1:14.521 *

Pass 81 7:35.573 6 1:14.871

Pass 94 8:49.781 7 1:14.208 *

Pass 107 10:03.705 8 1:13.924 *

Pass 120 11:18.939 9 1:15.234

Pass 132 12:32.616 10 1:13.677 *

Pass 145 13:46.094 11 1:13.478 *

Pass 158 14:59.809 12 1:13.715

Pass 171 16:13.469 13 1:13.660

No 25 LAMOULIATTE Claire

Pass 10 1:17.488 1 1:17.488 *

Pass 23 2:30.197 2 1:12.709 *

Pass 36 3:42.529 3 1:12.332 *

Pass 48 4:54.526 4 1:11.997 *

Pass 60 6:05.957 5 1:11.431 **

Pass 73 7:18.116 6 1:12.159

Pass 86 8:30.418 7 1:12.302

Pass 99 9:42.274 8 1:11.856

Pass 112 10:54.197 9 1:11.923

Pass 125 12:05.605 10 1:11.408 *

Pass 138 13:17.410 11 1:11.805

Pass 151 14:28.968 12 1:11.558

Pass 164 15:40.082 13 1:11.114 *

No 31 BERNARD Elodie

Pass 12 1:18.789 1 1:18.789 *

Pass 25 2:32.972 2 1:14.183 *

Pass 38 3:46.587 3 1:13.615 *

Pass 51 5:00.376 4 1:13.789

Pass 64 6:13.274 5 1:12.898 *

Pass 77 7:25.851 6 1:12.577 *

Pass 90 8:38.577 7 1:12.726

Pass 103 9:51.950 8 1:13.373

Pass 116 11:04.172 9 1:12.222 *

Pass 129 12:16.644 10 1:12.472

Pass 143 13:30.516 11 1:13.872

Pass 156 14:42.940 12 1:12.424

Pass 169 15:56.394 13 1:13.454

No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 8 1:15.958 1 1:15.958 **

Pass 21 2:29.021 2 1:13.063 *

Pass 35 3:42.217 3 1:13.196

Pass 49 4:55.446 4 1:13.229

Pass 62 6:08.415 5 1:12.969 *

Pass 75 7:20.511 6 1:12.096 *

Pass 88 8:32.464 7 1:11.953 *

Pass 101 9:44.098 8 1:11.634 *

Pass 114 10:56.104 9 1:12.006

Pass 126 12:06.604 10 1:10.500 **

Pass 139 13:18.001 11 1:11.397

Pass 152 14:29.639 12 1:11.638

Pass 165 15:40.624 13 1:10.985

No 51 VIEL Amelie

Pass 19 1:24.396 1 1:24.396 *

Pass 32 2:42.460 2 1:18.064 *

Pass 46 4:01.204 3 1:18.744

Pass 59 5:18.521 4 1:17.317 *

Pass 72 6:38.913 5 1:20.392

Pass 85 7:56.887 6 1:17.974

Pass 98 9:13.821 7 1:16.934 *

Pass 111 10:29.596 8 1:15.775 *

Pass 124 11:44.750 9 1:15.154 *

Pass 137 12:59.423 10 1:14.673 *

Pass 150 14:15.350 11 1:15.927

Pass 162 15:31.639 12 1:16.289

Pass 175 16:46.111 13 1:14.472 *

No 58 LEBOUC Angelique

Pass 17 1:21.861 1 1:21.861 *

Pass 30 2:37.294 2 1:15.433 *

Pass 43 3:53.476 3 1:16.182

Pass 56 5:09.153 4 1:15.677

Pass 69 6:23.169 5 1:14.016 *

Pass 82 7:36.882 6 1:13.713 *

Pass 95 8:51.048 7 1:14.166

Pass 108 10:05.408 8 1:14.360
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No 58 LEBOUC Angelique

Pass 121 11:20.096 9 1:14.688

Pass 134 12:34.354 10 1:14.258

Pass 147 13:48.551 11 1:14.197

Pass 160 15:04.088 12 1:15.537

Pass 173 16:19.146 13 1:15.058

No 73 GARNIER Marlene

Pass 11 1:18.143 1 1:18.143 *

Pass 24 2:31.847 2 1:13.704 *

Pass 37 3:44.338 3 1:12.491 *

Pass 50 4:57.311 4 1:12.973

Pass 63 6:10.395 5 1:13.084

Pass 76 7:23.236 6 1:12.841

Pass 89 8:37.193 7 1:13.957

Pass 102 9:50.520 8 1:13.327

Pass 115 11:03.108 9 1:12.588

Pass 128 12:16.418 10 1:13.310

Pass 142 13:30.143 11 1:13.725

Pass 155 14:42.791 12 1:12.648

Pass 168 15:55.780 13 1:12.989

No 83 GOUDARD Jennifer

Pass 13 1:19.680 1 1:19.680 *

Pass 26 2:34.229 2 1:14.549 *

Pass 39 3:47.867 3 1:13.638 *

Pass 52 5:01.172 4 1:13.305 *

Pass 65 6:13.911 5 1:12.739 *

Pass 78 7:26.641 6 1:12.730 *

Pass 91 8:38.871 7 1:12.230 *

Pass 104 9:52.507 8 1:13.636

Pass 117 11:04.541 9 1:12.034 *

Pass 130 12:17.125 10 1:12.584

Pass 141 13:29.501 11 1:12.376

Pass 154 14:40.892 12 1:11.391 *

Pass 167 15:51.567 13 1:10.675 *

No 90 CORRE Marion

Pass 9 1:17.151 1 1:17.151 *

Pass 22 2:29.338 2 1:12.187 **

Pass 34 3:40.834 3 1:11.496 *

Pass 47 4:54.343 4 1:13.509

Pass 61 6:07.936 5 1:13.593

Pass 74 7:19.682 6 1:11.746

Pass 87 8:31.710 7 1:12.028

Pass 100 9:43.450 8 1:11.740

Pass 113 10:55.241 9 1:11.791

Pass 127 12:07.438 10 1:12.197

Pass 140 13:19.840 11 1:12.402

Pass 153 14:31.856 12 1:12.016

Pass 166 15:46.301 13 1:14.445

No 92 BENARD Julie

Pass 15 1:20.410 1 1:20.410 *

Pass 27 2:34.744 2 1:14.334 *

Pass 40 3:48.130 3 1:13.386 *

Pass 53 5:01.452 4 1:13.322 *

Pass 66 6:14.546 5 1:13.094 *

Pass 79 7:27.141 6 1:12.595 *

Pass 92 8:40.421 7 1:13.280

Pass 105 9:53.117 8 1:12.696

Pass 118 11:05.398 9 1:12.281 *

Pass 131 12:18.578 10 1:13.180

Pass 144 13:30.982 11 1:12.404

Pass 157 14:43.674 12 1:12.692

Pass 170 15:56.514 13 1:12.840

No 117 WOEHRLE Amelie

Pass 20 1:24.786 1 1:24.786 *

Pass 33 2:42.740 2 1:17.954 *

Pass 45 4:00.990 3 1:18.250

Pass 58 5:17.360 4 1:16.370 *

Pass 71 6:34.134 5 1:16.774

Pass 84 7:51.101 6 1:16.967

Pass 97 9:07.814 7 1:16.713

Pass 110 10:24.376 8 1:16.562

Pass 123 11:41.257 9 1:16.881

Pass 136 12:57.994 10 1:16.737

Pass 149 14:14.969 11 1:16.975

Pass 163 15:32.721 12 1:17.752

Pass 176 16:50.221 13 1:17.500

No 121 MOPIN Emmanuelle

Pass 18 1:23.769 1 1:23.769 *

Pass 31 2:38.533 2 1:14.764 *

Pass 44 3:53.993 3 1:15.460

Pass 57 5:09.621 4 1:15.628

Pass 70 6:24.237 5 1:14.616 *

Pass 83 7:38.593 6 1:14.356 *

Pass 96 8:52.747 7 1:14.154 *

Pass 109 10:06.833 8 1:14.086 *

Pass 122 11:21.177 9 1:14.344

Pass 135 12:35.607 10 1:14.430

Pass 148 13:49.901 11 1:14.294

Pass 161 15:04.648 12 1:14.747

Pass 174 16:19.279 13 1:14.631


